www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
POS-761 Socket 370 LPX SBC for POS/Kiosk Applications
 Supports Socket 370 for Intel® Celeron/Pentium® III (Tualatin) processors
 4 x AGP VGA/LCD & LCD controller up to 1024 x 768 and support 36-bit XGA
TFT LCD Panel
 4 serial ports, three RS-232 and one RS-232/422/485
 USB interface compliant with USB Rev. 2.0

 1 x Startup manual
 1 x Utility CD
Ordering Information
 POS-761F-00A1 Socket 370 POS SBC, w/VGA,LCD,Ethernet and SSD
 POS-761FA-00A1 Same as POS-761F, w/Audio
Optional Accessories
 POS-809A-00A1  Book-sized chassis for POS control boards (180 W)
 POS-102-0000  4-slot PCI/ISA riser card
 POS-103  3-slot ISA riser card
 1700100170   17.5 cm USB cable (2.54 mm)
 1700100301   30 cm USB cable (2.54 mm)
 1759202400  Fan w/ heatsink for Socket 7/370 processor
 1759200340  Fan w/ heatsink for 700 MHz Pentium III or above